SKICLUB
ORERGOMS

AR OPA»>

swissskt

1st FIS-OPA Continental Cup - Goms - SUI -
Individual classic

RESULTLIST / SWISS - CUP

Goms 09.12.2012 Starttime 10:00 Endtime 12:29
0 VANZO Pietro ITA Course Laps HD MmcC TC Technique

TD Assistant LOETSCHER Toni Sul Goms 10km 2 Laps 45m 43m 370m  classic

Chief of Competiti. VOGT Andre Sul Goms 15km 3 Laps 45m 43m 555m classic

Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow

clear -15°C -14°C -15°C -15°C compact
Ladies U18 10km = 2 x 5km
# Bib FisCode Name Verband Birthday Total Diff Fis Points
1 7 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia Sc Riedern 0SSV 1996-01-01  17:27.1 (2) 35:09.2 169.62
2 2 3515252 MEIER Alina Davos BSV 1996-02-19  17:39.4 (4) 35:48.9 +39.7 186.52
3 36 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine Sc Horw 2SSV 1995-10-16 17:44.8 (6) 36:01.1 +51.9 191.72
4 26 3515219 AMBUEHL Livia Sc Davos BSV 1995-01-01  17:39.5 (5) 36:06.5 +57.3 194.02
5 21 3515240 HOELZLE Svenja Sc Drusberg 58V 1995-01-01  17:59.9 (8) 36:07.2 +58.0 194.32
6 11 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie Sc Unterschaechen 2SSV 1996-01-01 18:13.5 (11) 36:49.6 +1:40.4 212.38
7 3 3515235 GERBER Tanja Sc Am bachtel wald 58V 1996-01-01 18:12.2 (10) 37:03.3 +1:54.1 218.21
8 12 3515262 CAVELTI Valeria Club Da ski trun BSV 1996-05-14 18:31.5 (12) 38:01.4 +2:52.2 242.96
9 10 3515267 WIESER Fabiana Sarsura Zernez BSV 1996-11-06 18:47.7 (13) 38:52.5 +3:43.3 264.72
10 18 3515242 GYGER Tatjana Zweisimmen BOSV 19950524 19:23.2 (14) 38:57.8 +3:48.6 266.98
11 16 3515245 PAROLINI Amelie Bex SROM 1995-07-12  19:35.4  (16) 39:44.0 +4:34.8 286.65
12 5 3515239 SPIESS Selina Sc Davos BSV 1996-01-01 19:24.5 (15) 39:48.7 +4:39.5 288.65
13 1 3515260 COUPLAN Melissa Glisse Club romont SROM 1996-05-12  19:48.3 (17) 40:08.4 +4:59.2 297.04
6 3515266 CADUFF Laura Sarsura Zernez BSV 1996-03-03  20:11.2 DNF
Entries 14 Ranked 13 DNS 0 DNF 1 DsQ 0
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FisCode
3510513
3510480
3510477
3510534
3510511
3510510
3510512
3510548
3510519
3510531
3510518
3510539
3510516
3510522
3510535
3510557
3510541
3510542
3510550
3510560
3510543
3510544

3510525
3510563

Entries 24

CAPELLI Marino
STEINER Cedric
BASSETTI Giacomo
KLEE Beda
ROGANTINI Andrea
DANUSER Dajan
MENN Jan-Nino
PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin
EGGER James
LANSEL Gian Fadri
OTT Marcel
KAESER Alec
PIAZZA Camillo
GOLAY Pierre-Yves
THALMANN Tobias
ERNE Nicola
HAFNER Jan
MURITH Pierre
KREUZER Yannik
RIEDER Michael
SPRECHER Iwan
MEINEN Kari

BIERI Fabian
FRANZISCUS Luca

Ranked 22

Verband Birthday

Sc Davos BSV
Sc Davos BSV
Gs Molinera FSSI
Speer Ebnat kappel 0SSV
Sc Alpina st. moritz BSV
Sc Vaettis SSW
Sc Tambo spluegen BSV
Bernina Pontresina BSV
Plasselb SSM
Sent BSV
Sc Vaettis SSwW
Bex SROM
Sc Horw 755V
Vallee De joux SROM
Entlebuch 755V
Piz Ot BSV
Speer Ebnat kappel 0SSV
Hauteville SROM
Obergoms SVAL
Kandersteg BOSV
Vaettis SSwW
Boltigen BOSV
Les Pionniers du val d herens SVAL
Piz Ot BSV
DNS O
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1996-01-01
1995-07-30
1995-05-07
1996-06-16
1996-03-23
1996-01-01
1996-01-01
1996-10-19
1995-07-04
1995-09-18
1995-12-04
1996-06-18
1995-02-24
1995-06-04
1996-08-08
1996-01-01
1996-01-30
1996-03-22
1996-03-13
1996-01-01
1996-01-08
1996-01-01

1995-04-29
1996-01-01

14:50.3
14:46.9
14:42.6
15:01.6
15:00.8
15:36.9
15:10.7
15:37.1
15:32.9
15:36.0
15:53.3
15:27.6
15:41.7
15:45.0
16:12.5
16:15.3
16:43.2
16:08.5
16:45.6
17:28.4
17:22.5
17:48.9

16:11.2
16:06.9

DNF 2

?)

(5)

(4)

9)

(8)
(14)
(10)
(15)
(12)
(13)
(20)
(11)
(17)
(18)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(21)
(25)
(28)
(27)
(29)

29:46.8
29:57.4
30:01.2
30:12.0
30:32.7
31:07.5
30:59.8
31:26.3
31:51.2
32:05.0
32:11.0
31:53.7
32:03.5
32:16.0
32:31.8
32:44.8
33:15.9
33:07.1
34:13.6
35:03.3
35:54.6
36:25.2

(11)
(10)
(12)
(13)
(16)
(17)
(14)
(15)
(18)
(19)
(22)
(24)
(23)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(29)

15km = 3 x 5km

Total
44:42.4
44:52.3
45:30.0
45:39.3
46:05.7
46:26.5
46:49.0
47:28.4
47:56.6
47:58.9
48:08.9
48:12.1
48:28.3
49:02.3
49:04.0
49:19.7
49:49.2
50:01.4
51:19.3
52:35.1
54:03.2
55:19.9

DNF
DNF

DsQ

Diff

+9.9
+47.6
+56.9
+1:23.3
+1:44.1
+2:06.6
+2:46.0
+3:14.2
+3:16.5
+3:26.5
+3:29.7
+3:45.9
+4:19.9
+4:21.6
+4:37.3
+5:06.8
+5:19.0
+6:36.9
+7:52.7
+9:20.8
+10:37.5

0

Fis Points
97.08
100.20
112.09
115.02
123.34
129.90
137.00
149.42
158.31
159.04
162.19
163.20
168.31
179.03
179.56
184.51
193.82
197.66
222.23
246.13
273.91
298.09
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1st FIS-OPA Continental Cup - Goms - SUI -
Individual classic
RESULTLIST / SWISS - CUP

# Bib FisCode Name Club Verband Birthday 5km #  10km # Total Diff Fis Points

Pietro VANZO (ITA) Yvonne VOGT (SUI)
TD - FIS Race Secretary
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SKICLUB
ORERGOMS

1st FIS-OPA Continental Cup - Goms - SUI -
Individual classic

RESULTLIST / SWISS - CUP

7 OPA>

swissski

Goms 09.12.2012 Starttime 10:00 Endtime 12:29
Jury Courses
TD VANZO Pietro ITA Course Laps HD [ TC Technique
TD Assistant LOETSCHER Toni Sul Goms 10km 2 Laps 45m 43m 370m  classic
Chief of Competiti. VOGT Andre Sul Goms 15km 3 Laps 45m 43m 555m classic
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow
clear -15°C -14°C -15°C -15°C compact

Ladies U20

# Bib

FisCode

Name

Verba

10km = 2 x 5km

Total

Diff Fis Points

nd Birthday

1 34 3515184 VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie Sc Turbach-bissen BOSV 1993-09-30  16:59.0 (8) 34:28.1 152.11
2 7 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia Sc Riedern 0SSV 19960101 17:27.1 (16) 35:09.2  +41.1  169.62
3 2 3515252 MEIER Alina Davos BSV 1996-02-19 17:39.4  (20) 35:48.9 +1:20.8 186.52
4 36 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine Sc Horw ZSSV 1995-10-16 17:44.8 (23) 36:01.1 +1:33.0 191.72
5 26 3515219 AMBUEHL Livia Sc Davos BSV 1995-01-01 17:39.5 (21) 36:06.5 +1:38.4 194.02
6 21 3515240 HOELZLE Svenja Sc Drusberg SV 1995-01-01  17:59.9 (27) 36:07.2 +1:39.1 194.32
7 11 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie Sc Unterschaechen 5SSV 1996-01-01  18:13.5 (30) 36:49.6 +2:21.5 212.38
8 30 3515211 PHILIPONA Julia SC Davos BSV 1993-05-09 18:33.5 (36) 37:00.2 +2:32.1 216.89
9 3 3515235 GERBER Tanja Sc Am bachtel wald 58V 1996-01-01 18:12.2 (29) 37:03.3 +2:35.2 218.21
10 12 3515262 CAVELTI Valeria Club Da ski trun BSV 1996-05-14 18:31.5 (35) 38:01.4 +3:33.3 242.96
11 10 3515267 WIESER Fabiana Sarsura Zernez BSV 1996-11-06 18:47.7 (37) 38:52.5 +4:24.4 264.72
12 18 3515242 GYGER Tatjana Zweisimmen BOSV 19950524 19:23.2 (39) 38:57.8 +4:29.7 266.98
13 16 3515245 PAROLINI Amelie Bex SROM 1995-07-12  19:35.4  (41) 39:44.0 +5:15.9 286.65
14 5 3515239 SPIESS Selina Sc Davos BSV 1996-01-01 19:24.5 (40) 39:48.7 +5:20.6 288.65
15 1 3515260 COUPLAN Melissa Glisse Club romont SROM 1996-05-12  19:48.3  (42) 40:08.4 +5:40.3 297.04
16 13 3515229 ROCHAT Deborah Vallee De joux SROM 1994-06-17 21:24.2  (43) 44:15.5 +9:47.4 402.28
6 3515266 CADUFF Laura Sarsura Zernez BSV 1996-03-03  20:11.2 DNF
Entries 17 Ranked 16 DNS O DNF 1 psQ o0
10km = 2 x 5km

FisCode Verband Birthday Total Diff Fis Points

1 86 3515038 TRACHSEL Doris Plasselb SSM 1984-04-27  16:02.0 (6) 32:27.0 58.16
2 85 3515179 JAEGER Christa Sc Vaettis SSW 1992-10-10 16:42.0 (22) 33:29.7 +1:02.7 84.40
3 82 3515119 |IMOBERDORF Rahel SAS SAS 1986-04-08 16:41.1 (20) 34:00.8 +1:33.8 97.42
4 74 3515128 EMMENEGGER Carmen SC Fluehli 5SSV 1989-01-29 17:07.1 (27) 34:31.1 +2:04.1 110.10
5 55 3515176 EGGER Jennifer Sc Samedan BSV 1991-07-01  17:33.7 (33) 34:44.8 +2:17.8 115.84
6 63 3515166 CARLEN Chantal Sc Obergoms SVAL 1991-11-15  17:41.6 (35) 35:30.1 +3:03.1 134.80
7 69 3515187 MUELLER Natalia Sarsura Zernez BSV 1992-10-14 17:37.8  (34) 35:41.6 +3:14.6 139.61
8 62 3515198 MERCIER Jeromine La Brevine GJ 1992-05-09 18:09.6 (38) 36:20.5 +3:53.5 155.89
9 52 3515134 JAEGER Barbara Vaettis SSW 1989-01-01 19:04.7 (43) 38:09.5 +5:42.5 201.51
10 60 3515172 SPRECHER Stefanie SAS BErn SAS 1991-08-16 18:53.0 (42) 38:24.4 +5:57.4 207.75
11 57 3515197 MARADAN Kim La Brevine GJ 1992-09-24 19:07.8  (44) 38:27.1 +6:00.1 208.88

59 3515200 MEINEN Susi Sc Boltigen BOSV 1992-01-01  18:44.7 DNF
Entries 12 Ranked 11 DNS 0 DNF 1 DsQ 0
15km = 3 x 5km

FisCode Verband Birthday Total Diff Fis Points

1 180 3510479 RUEESCH Jason Sc Davos BSV 19940516 14:29.6  (17) 29:05.5 (12) 43:43.0 78.35
2 182 3510451 SCHAAD Roman Sc Drusberg 5V 1993-07-30 14:32.9 (19) 29:12.2 (15) 43:54.1 +11.1 81.85
3 103 3510513 CAPELLI Marino Sc Davos BSV 1996-01-01 14:50.3  (37) 29:46.8 (27) 44:42.4 +59.4 97.08
4 165 3510480 STEINER Cedric Sc Davos BSV 1995-07-30 14:46.9 (35) 29:57.4 (33) 44:52.3 +1:09.3 100.20
5 157 3510454 LINDEGGER Janis Sc Davos BSV 1993-01-01 14:36.1 (20) 29:40.1 (25) 45:02.6 +1:19.6 103.45
6 164 3510422 CERUTTI Yannick SC Vallee de Joux SROM 1993-01-01 14:40.5 (25) 29:54.0 (30) 45:04.8 +1:21.8 104.14
7 146 3510477 BASSETTI Giacomo Gs Molinera FSSI 1995-05-07 14:42.6 (28) 30:01.2 (34) 45:30.0 +1:47.0 112.09
8 111 3510534 KLEE Beda Speer Ebnat kappel 0SSV 1996-06-16 15:01.6  (42) 30:12.0 (38) 45:39.3 +1:56.3 115.02
9 142 3510502 MEIER Dominik Sc Klosters BSV 1994-10-05 15:10.4 (49) 30:36.9 (46) 45:40.9 +1:57.9 115.52
10 110 3510511 ROGANTINI Andrea Sc Alpina st. moritz BSV 1996-03-23 15:00.8  (41) 30:32.7 (42) 46:05.7 +2:22.7 123.34
11 122 3510510 DANUSER Dajan Sc Vaettis SSW 1996-01-01 15:36.9 (59) 31:07.5 (52) 46:26.5 +2:43.5 129.90
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swissskt

SKICLUB
ORERGOMS

1st FIS-OPA Continental Cup - Goms - SUI -
Individual classic
RESULTLIST / SWISS - CUP

OPA»>

FisCode Name Club Verband Birthday 5km Total Diff Fis Points
12 151 3510487 LECHNER Fabio Raetia Chur BSV 1994-03-03 15:06.7 (45) 30:43.1 (47) 46:29.1 +2:46.1 130.72
13 119 3510512 MENN Jan-Nino Sc Tambo spluegen BSV 1996-01-01 15:10.7 (50) 30:59.8 (51) 46:49.0 +3:06.0 137.00
14 162 3515224 SPIESS Philipp Sc Davos BSV 1994-07-06 15:19.9 (54) 31:12.8 (53) 47:09.0 +3:26.0 143.30
15 112 3510548 PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin Bernina Pontresina BSV 1996-10-19 15:37.1 (60) 31:26.3 (55) 47:28.4 +3:45.4 149.42
16 139 3510489 SCHULER Markus Unterschaechen 7SSV 1994-01-31  15:17.4  (52) 31:27.8 (56) 47:33.3 +3:50.3 150.96
17 129 3510519 EGGER James Plasselb SSM 1995-07-04 15:32.9 (57) 31:51.2 (57) 47:56.6 +4:13.6 158.31
18 101 3510531 LANSEL Gian Fadri Sent BSV 1995-09-18  15:36.0 (58) 32:05.0 (62) 47:58.9 +4:15.9 159.04
19 128 3510518 OTT Marcel Sc Vaettis SSW 1995-12-04 15:53.3  (67) 32:11.0 (63) 48:08.9 +4:25.9 162.19
20 124 3510539 KAESER Alec Bex SROM 1996-06-18 15:27.6  (55) 31:53.7 (59) 48:12.1 +4:29.1 163.20
21 148 3510459 COUPLAN Sylvain Sc Glisse club romont SROM 1993-01-08 15:48.0 (65) 32:11.2 (64) 48:20.7 +4:37.7 165.91
22 138 3510516 PIAZZA Camillo Sc Horw AN 1995-02-24 15:41.7 (62) 32:03.5 (61) 48:28.3 +4:45.3 168.31
23 132 3510501 MAURON Chris Sc Plasselb SSM 1994-06-19 16:04.7 (70) 32:22.5 (66) 48:32.2 +4:49.2 169.54
24 126 3510488 MERCIER Alix La Brevine GJ 1994-05-08 15:54.9 (68) 32:30.2 (67) 48:42.6 +4:59.6 172.82
25 134 3510522 GOLAY Pierre-Yves Vallee De joux SROM 1995-06-04 15:45.0 (63) 32:16.0 (65) 49:02.3 +5:19.3 179.03
26 120 3510535 THALMANN Tobias Entlebuch 755V 1996-08-08 16:12.5 (73) 32:31.8 (68) 49:04.0 +5:21.0 179.56
27 102 3510557 ERNE Nicola Piz Ot BSV 1996-01-01 16:15.3  (74) 32:44.8 (71) 49:19.7 +5:36.7 184.51
28 104 3510541 HAFNER Jan Speer Ebnat kappel 0ossv 1996-01-30  16:43.2  (76) 33:15.9 (73) 49:49.2 +6:06.2 193.82
29 114 3510542 MURITH Pierre Hauteville SROM 1996-03-22 16:08.5 (71) 33:07.1 (72) 50:01.4 +6:18.4 197.66
30 131 3510485 BRUCHEZ Fabien Val Ferret SVAL 1994-05-25 16:11.2 (72) 33:39.5 (76) 50:43.8 +7:00.8 211.03
31 141 3510498 NORMAND Jeremy Bex SROM 1994-06-03 15:59.6  (69) 33:30.3 (74) 51:14.3 +7:31.3 220.65
32 123 3510550 KREUZER Yannik Obergoms SVAL 1996-03-13  16:45.6  (77) 34:13.6 (77) 51:19.3 +7:36.3 222.23
33 130 3510456 GORT Lukas Sc Vaettis SSW 1993-01-01 16:18.2 (75) 33:35.5 (75) 51:32.7 +7:49.7 226.45
34 108 3510560 RIEDER Michael Kandersteg BOSV 1996-01-01 17:28.4 (81) 35:03.3 (79) 52:35.1 +8:52.1 246.13
35 106 3510553 HEIMGARTNER Raphael Am Bachtel wald sV 1994-06-02 17:44.8 (82) 35:59.0 (81) 53:49.5 +10:06.5 269.59
36 117 3510543 SPRECHER Ilwan Vaettis SSW 1996-01-08 17:22.5 (80) 35:54.6 (80) 54:03.2 +10:20.2 273.91
37 107 3510544 MEINEN Kari Boltigen BOSV 1996-01-01 17:48.9 (83) 36:25.2 (83) 55:19.9 +11:36.9 298.09
113 3510525 BIERI Fabian Les Pionniers du val d herens SVAL 19950429  16:11.2 DNF
121 3510563 FRANZISCUS Luca Piz Ot BSV 1996-01-01  16:06.9 DNF
125 3510460 ZIHLMANN Benjamin Sc Marbach ZSSV 1993-05-30  16:40.9 DNF
147 3510465 BIERI Yann Les Pionniers du val d herens SVAL 1993-05-23 DNS
Entries 41 Ranked 37 DNS 1 DNF 3 psQa o0
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FisCode

3510067
3510366
3510361
3510348
3510417
3510428
3510421
3510416
3510289
3510440
3510376
3510420
3510471
3510399
3510450

Entries 15

LECCARDI Valerio
SCHNIDER Ueli
PRALONG Candide
COLOGNA Gianluca
KAESER Erwan
HOESLI Corsin
DANUSER Marius
SCHAAD Fabian
INNIGER Mathias
HAMMER Reto
HEER Piet

ENGEL Clyde
BIRBAUM Fabian
RENGGLI Lars
WEBER Pascal

Ranked 15

Gardes Frontiéere
Fluehli

Val Ferret

Val Mistair

Sc Bex

Sarsura Zernez
Sc Vaettis

Sc Drusberg
Adelboden
Zweisimmen
SC Davos

Sc La sagne
Sas Bern

Sc Marbach
SAS Bern

DNS 0

Pietro VANZO (ITA)
TD - FIS
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Verband Birthday

SVAL 1984-05-28  13:55.3
7S5V 1990-03-29  13:52.2
SVAL 1990-09-24  14:01.4
BSV 1990-01-01  14:02.5
SROM 1992-01-01  14:04.3
BSV 1992-05-16  14:31.0
SSW 1992-06-08  14:37.8
5V 1992-01-01  14:47.5
BOSV 1988-07-04 14:56.5
BOSV 1992-01-01  14:55.8
BSV 1990-01-01  14:56.7
GJ 1992-09-19  15:23.5
SAS 1984-03-08  15:51.6
755V 1991-02-05  16:35.1
SAS 1990-05-02  16:57.0
DNF 0

(28)
(22)
(=29)
(34)
(=37)
(54)
(60)
(62)
(66)
(65)
(67)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)

27:59.3
28:14.9
28:35.3
28:35.6
29:10.8
29:32.3
29:37.5
30:07.6
30:20.1
30:32.1
30:16.9
31:31.1
31:56.8
34:10.5
35:08.5

(18)
(26)
(35)
(36)
(50)
(57)
(59)
(62)
(66)
(67)
(65)
(70)
(72)
(73)
(74)

15km = 3 x 5km

Total
42:14.1
42:36.5
42:50.8
42:57.6
43:15.2
44:26.5
44:26.8
45:03.6
45:29.0
46:05.0
46:08.1
47:42.2
47:56.0
52:03.1
53:55.7

DsQ

Diff Fis Points

59.24
+22.4 66.65
+36.7 71.38
+43.5 73.63
+1:01.1 79.45
+2:12.4 103.03
+2:12.7 103.13
+2:49.5 115.31
+3:14.9 123.71
+3:50.9 135.62
+3:54.0 136.64
+5:28.1 167.77
+5:41.9 172.33
+9:49.0 254.07
+11:41.6 291.32
0

Yvonne VOGT (SUI)

Race Secretary
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